
Academic Calendar - Spring Semester 2023 
Academic calendars for Spring 2023 and for semesters I and II of BS-MS 2022 Batch 

Date Day Event 

 

02-01-2023 
 

Monday 
Registration - BSMS/IPhD/PhD batches 

First day of instruction for Spring 2023 

09-01-2023 Monday Last date for add/drop of courses 

20-02-2023 to 

27-02-2023 

 

Monday to Monday 
 

Mid-Semester Examinations 

28-02-2022 Tuesday National Science Day (non instructional day) 

01-03-2023 Wednesday Instructions begin after Mid-Sem Examinations 

19-04-2023 Wednesday Last day of Instruction for Spring Semester 2023 

24-04-2023 to 

01-05-2023 

 

Monday to Monday 
 

End-Semester examinations 

02-05-2023 to 

06-05-2023 

 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

 

MS Thesis-Defense 

15-05-2023 Monday Announcement of Grades 

 

 
19-05-2023 

 

 
Friday 

Last day of registration for Repeat/make up of Spring 

2023 

05-06-2023 to 

09-06-2023 

 

Monday to Friday 
 

Repeat/make up Examinations 

15-06-2023 Thursday 
Announcement of grades after Repeat/makeup 

Examinations 

20-06-2023 to 

08-07-2023 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

 

Summer Courses(if any) 

10-07-2023 to 

14-07-2023 

Monday to 

Friday 

 

Exams for Summer Courses(if any) 

20-07-2023 Thursday 
Announcement of Grades after Summer Course 

Examinations 

10-07-2023 Monday Convocation(tentative) 

01-08-2023 Tuesday Start of Monsoon 2023 

 

Number of days of instruction (67) Before Mid-Semester Exam (34) After Mid-Semester Exam (33) 

Summer Break for students: 02-05-2023 to 31-07-2023 



Academic Calendar - Semester I, BSMS 2022 batch 

Dec 15, 2022- Mar 25, 2023 

 

Orientation December 15, 2022 

Registration for semester I Dec 15-19 2022 

First day of Instructions Dec 19, 2022 

Last day of instructions March 14, 2023 

End semester exams Mar 20-24, 2023 

Announcement of grades April 04, 2023 

Start of semester II April 10, 2023 

Total number of days of instructions – 60 

Academic Calendar - Semester II, BSMS 2022 batch 

April 10-July 11, 2023 
 

Registration for semester II April 08-10, 2023 

First day of Instructions April 10, 2023 

Last day of instructions June 28, 2023 

End semester exams July 03 - 07, 2023 

Announcement of grades of Sem II July 14, 2023 

Repeat exams (Sem I) July 17-21 ,2023 

Repeat exams (Sem II) July 24-28 ,2023 

Announcement of Grades after 

Repeat Exam 
July 31, 2023 

Total number of days of instruction – 57*’ In view of 57 days of instruction, course coordinators 

may engage additional 3 contact hours during free slots. 

List of Holidays December 15 to July 31, 2023 
 

Republic Day January 26, 2023 Thursday 

Holi March 08, 2023 Wednesday 

Mahavir Jayanti April 04, 2023 Tuesday 

Good Friday April 07, 2023 Friday 

Id-ul-fitr April 22, 2023 Saturday 

Budha Purnima May 05, 2023 Friday 

Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) June 29, 2023 Thursday 

Muhharam July 29, 2023 Saturday 

 


